

S U P R E M E        C O U R T   O F        I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5976/2007

M/S SUNIL GARG &amp; CO.&amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

Date: 14/12/2009        This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Kamal Singh Pundir, Adv.  
Mr. R.P. Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Sandeep Singh, Adv.  
Mr Sandeep Malik,Adv.  
Mr. V.K. Verma,Adv.  
Ms Sunita Gautam, Adv.  
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma ,AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RRespondent Nos. 1,2,4 and 5 have already filed counter  
affidavit.Respondent Nos. 6 and 7 are served through registered  
post but there is no appearance.

Await service of notice on respondent No.3.

List again on 10.2.2010.  
(M.K.GUPTA)  
Registrar

hj